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ARUGULAARUGULAARUGULAARUGULAARUGULA

SPINACHSPINACHSPINACHSPINACHSPINACH

SALAD

MIXED GREENSMIXED GREENSMIXED GREENSMIXED GREENSMIXED GREENS

SPRITZ

APEROLAPEROLAPEROLAPEROLAPEROL
aperol, prosecco, sodaaperol, prosecco, soda

LIMONCELLOLIMONCELLOLIMONCELLOLIMONCELLOLIMONCELLO
limoncello, prosecco, sodalimoncello, prosecco, soda

HUGOHUGOHUGOHUGOHUGO
elderflower liqueur,

prosecco, blackberry syrup
elderflower liqueur,

prosecco, blackberry syrup
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EXTRAS

BREADBREADS E R V I C ES E R V I C E

FRIEDFRIED

only
$12

SALAD
only
$11

BUILD YOUR OWN

S T A R T S  A T  $ 1 1
CHOOSE ONE:CHOOSE ONE:

M A D E  W I T H  L O C A L

I N G R E D I E N T S  +  F R O M

S C R A T C H  D R E S S I N G S

E N J O Y  A  R E F R E S H I N G

I T A L I A N  P R O S E C C O

B A S E D  C O C K T A I L !

ON TAP

A P P E T I Z E R SA P P E T I Z E R S

Parmesan Fries $7topped with parmesan and parsley
Fried Ravioli $11with our housemade ricotta ravioli
Fried Mozzarella $11with our housemade mozzarella cheese

served with
tomato basil sauce and

parmesan aioli

garlic confit   +2
burrata   +4

roasted peppers   +2
pesto (cn)   +3

rosemary sourdough focaccia, olive oilHouse Focaccia $7

DRESSINGDRESSING

EXTRASEXTRAS

CHOOSE YOURCHOOSE YOUR

ADD YOURADD YOUR

CHOOSE ONE:CHOOSE ONE:

UP TO (6) SIX:UP TO (6) SIX:

BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTEBALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE
LEMON VINAIGRETTELEMON VINAIGRETTEITALIAN VINAIGRETTEITALIAN VINAIGRETTE

CAESAR VINAIGRETTECAESAR VINAIGRETTE

CRISPY PANCETTA +3CRISPY PANCETTA +3
CHOPPED CHICKEN +4CHOPPED CHICKEN +4

BURRATA BALL +4BURRATA BALL +4
GOAT CHEESE CRUMBLE +4GOAT CHEESE CRUMBLE +4
CHOPPED MOZZARELLA +4CHOPPED MOZZARELLA +4
GRATED PARMESANGRATED PARMESAN

FOCACCIA CROUTONS +1.00FOCACCIA CROUTONS +1.00
DRIED CAPERS +0.25DRIED CAPERS +0.25

CANDIED WALNUTS +1.00CANDIED WALNUTS +1.00

SLICED MUSHROOMS +0.50SLICED MUSHROOMS +0.50
CHERRY TOMATOES +0.50CHERRY TOMATOES +0.50
SHREDDED CARROTS +0.50SHREDDED CARROTS +0.50

DRIED CRANBERRIES +0.50DRIED CRANBERRIES +0.50
SLICED PEAR +0.75SLICED PEAR +0.75

CHARRED ONION +0.50CHARRED ONION +0.50
ROASTED PEPPERS +0.50ROASTED PEPPERS +0.50
SLICED PEPERONCINI +0.50SLICED PEPERONCINI +0.50

GARBANZO BEANS +1.00GARBANZO BEANS +1.00

S P E C I A L SS P E C I A L S

                   mixed greens, balsamic vin, tomatoes,
carrots, peppers, garbanzo, peperoncino
HOUSE

                   romaine, caesar dressing, pancetta,
croutons, parmesan cheese

CAESAR

*Items are served raw or undercooked or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

(cn) - CONTAINS NUTS



BUCATINIBUCATINIBUCATINIBUCATINIBUCATINI
boo-cah-TEE-nee

CAMPANELLECAMPANELLECAMPANELLECAMPANELLECAMPANELLE
kam-pah-NEL-leh

SPAGHETTISPAGHETTISPAGHETTISPAGHETTISPAGHETTI
spah-GET-tee

RIGATONIRIGATONIRIGATONIRIGATONIRIGATONI
rig-ah-TOHN-ee

LINGUINELINGUINELINGUINELINGUINELINGUINE
lin-GWEE-nay

PAPPARDELLEPAPPARDELLEPAPPARDELLEPAPPARDELLEPAPPARDELLE
pah-par-DEL-lay

RADIATORERADIATORERADIATORERADIATORERADIATORE
rad-dee-ah-TOR-ay

FUSILLIFUSILLIFUSILLIFUSILLIFUSILLI
FOO-see-lee

MAFALDEMAFALDEMAFALDEMAFALDEMAFALDE
mah-FAHL-day

CRESTE    GALLOCRESTE    GALLOCRESTECRESTE        GALLOGALLOCRESTE    GALLODIDIDI
CREH-stay dee GAHL-low

GNOCCHIGNOCCHIGNOCCHIGNOCCHIGNOCCHI
with ricotta + herbs (+2)

ORECCHIETTEORECCHIETTEORECCHIETTEORECCHIETTEORECCHIETTE
or-rek-KEE-et-tay

M A D E  W I T H  H I G H  Q U A L I T Y
I T A L I A N  S E M O L I N A  F L O U R

I N  S M A L L  B A T C H E S .

S T A R T S  A T  $ 1 3
CHOOSE ONE:CHOOSE ONE:

PASTA
BUILD YOUR OWN

CASARECCECASARECCECASARECCECASARECCECASARECCE
kas-ah-RETCH-ay

RAVIOLIRAVIOLIRAVIOLIRAVIOLIRAVIOLI
with ricotta + herbs (+2)

GLUTEN FREE PASTA
available +2

OUR FAMOUSOUR FAMOUS
AL FORMAGGIO

(+$4)

VODKA SAUCE +2VODKA SAUCE +2
CREAM SAUCECREAM SAUCE

TOMATO BASIL SAUCETOMATO BASIL SAUCE
FRESH PESTO SAUCE (cn)FRESH PESTO SAUCE (cn)
PESTO CREAM SAUCE (cn)PESTO CREAM SAUCE (cn)

WILD BOAR RAGU +5WILD BOAR RAGU +5

FRESH SPINACH +0.50FRESH SPINACH +0.50
GREEN PEAS +0.50GREEN PEAS +0.50

ROASTED PEPPERS +0.50ROASTED PEPPERS +0.50
GARLIC CONFIT +0.75GARLIC CONFIT +0.75

HOUSE (PORK) SAUSAGE +4HOUSE (PORK) SAUSAGE +4

CRUSHED TOMATO +0.50CRUSHED TOMATO +0.50

HOUSE PANCETTA +4HOUSE PANCETTA +4

SLICED MUSHROOMS +0.50SLICED MUSHROOMS +0.50

BURRATA BALL +4BURRATA BALL +4

CHOPPED CHICKEN +4CHOPPED CHICKEN +4

CHARRED ONION +0.50CHARRED ONION +0.50

CRUSHED CHILI FLAKESCRUSHED CHILI FLAKES
GRATED PARMESANGRATED PARMESAN

SAUCESAUCE

EXTRASEXTRAS

PICK YOURPICK YOUR

ADD YOURADD YOUR

CHOOSE ONE:CHOOSE ONE:

UP TO (6) SIX:UP TO (6) SIX:

PASTAS P E C I A L SS P E C I A L S

                                 campanelle pasta, tomato
garlic confit,burrata, pistachio, taralli (cn)
LA BURRATA

                                               bucatini pasta,
wild boar ragu, parmesan cheese

RAGU DI CINGHIALE

                                         mafalde pasta, 
cream, sausage, peas, mushrooms

ALLA BOSCAIOLA

                               casarecce pasta, 
vodka sauce, pancetta, parmesan

ALLA VODKA
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only
$17

*Items are served raw or undercooked or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

(cn) - CONTAINS NUTS


